


9. September 2007

Air Rifle Men 10m
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final

1 Switzerland MÖSCHING, THOMAS 97 99 96 99 98 99 588 100.1 688.1

22 Czech BARTOSEK, MAREK 97 99 97 97 98 99 587 100.6 687.6

33 Cyprus CONSTANTINOU, ANDREAS 96 97 95 97 99 96 580 98.7 678.7

4 Germany SCHWEINSBERG, INGO 96 92 96 97 97 95 573 102.3 675.3

5 Russia PUSTOVOYTENKO, ROMAN 90 93 94 95 95 96 563 101.1 664.1

6 Sweden LEVIN, JIMMY 94 95 94 94 97 95 569 94.5 663.5

7 Italy DALDOS, GEORG 95 93 93 92 97 93 563 98.5 661.5

8 Italy OBERRAUCH, ALEXANDER 93 92 93 93 92 97 560 88.4 648.4

9 Germany MÜHLBAUER-FÜLL, ANDREAS 95 94 93 96 94 88 560

10 Russia ALMAZOV, ARTEM 91 92 97 91 94 92 557

11 Germany BARON, MARCO 94 93 92 88 97 92 556

12 Switzerland LEDERMANN, THOMAS 94 90 92 91 93 90 550

13 Switzerland WÜTHRICH, UELI 93 94 83 91 94 94 549

14 Ukrain VALOVANIS, SERGIY 92 91 90 92 96 87 548

15 Denmark JEPPESEN, IVAN 84 86 89 93 92 88 532

16 Ukrain NAGORNIYY, OLEG 85 88 87 89 86 83 518

17 Denmark DAMSGAARD, SOREN 85 79 90 77 83 78 492

Final 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 SSCHWEINSBERG, INGO 10.0 10.2 10.3 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.3 9.8 9.8 10.9 102.3

2 PPUSTOVOYTENKO, ROMAN 10.2 8.9 10.0 10.4 10.1 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.6 9.8 101.1

3 BBARTOSEK, MAREK 8.8 10.9 10.5 10.3 9.6 9.9 9.6 10.2 10.1 10.7 100.6

4 MMÖSCHING, THOMAS 10.0 10.7 9.7 9.2 8.8 10.7 9.7 10.7 10.4 10.2 100.1

5 CCONSTANTINOU, ANDREAS 10.1 9.6 9.6 10.0 9.4 10.1 10.7 10.2 9.5 9.5 98.7

6 DDALDOS, GEORG 10.3 10.7 9.0 9.4 9.8 10.8 10.4 8.7 10.0 9.4 98.5

7 LLEVIN, JIMMY 9.1 8.6 10.7 10.0 10.5 8.3 10.0 9.3 8.8 9.2 94.5

8 OOBERRAUCH, ALEXANDER 10.2 7.7 7.8 9.7 7.8 7.8 8.8 9.6 8.8 10.2 88.4



9. September 2007

Air Rifle Women 10m
1 2 3 4 Total Final

1 Hungary BIATOVSZKI, MIRA 96 100 96 93 385 96.2 481.2

WR, ER, ECR

2 Sweden LEVIN, MARIA 96 96 92 96 380 98.7 478.7

3 Russia OGNEVA, ELENA 98 95 91 97 381 97.2 478.2

4 Germany ZIMMERMANN, MARION 95 96 95 93 379 93.3 472.3

5 Nederland STAPEL, ANITA 91 97 94 93 375 97.1 472.1

6 Russia BORISOVA, IRINA 90 93 92 91 366 97.8 463.8

7 Italy MULLER, KLAUDIA 98 92 91 91 372 0 372.0

Final 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 LEVIN, MARIA 10.4 9.7 9.8 10.3 9.4 9.0 10.3 10.3 9.8 9.7 98.7

2 BORISOVA, IRINA 9.4 10.2 8.9 10.7 10.3 8.8 10.0 10.3 9.4 9.8 97.8

3 OGNEVA, ELENA 10.3 9.2 9.3 9.9 10.1 9.4 8.6 9.9 10.3 10.2 97.2

4 STAPEL, ANITA 10.3 9.6 9.4 10.1 10.0 9.5 9.7 9.0 9.5 10.0 97.1

5 BIATOVSZKI, MIRA 9.8 9.4 9.9 10.2 9.6 9.1 9.7 9.6 10.0 8.9 96.2

6 ZIMMERMANN, MARION 10.4 9.8 10.3 9.3 6.6 9.0 10.1 9.5 9.6 8.7 93.3

7 MULLER, KLAUDIA 0.0



10. September 2007

Air Pistol 10m
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final

1 Ukrain KOLODYY, OLEKSANDR 92 94 94 93 96 93 562 95.4 657.4

2 Germany BRUNS, DIRK 93 92 92 92 94 91 554 97.2 651.2

3 Germany FUNCKE, BODO 92 90 93 90 93 92 550 93.6 643.6

4 Germany LACKERBAUER, WERNER 92 90 89 91 95 91 548 93.7 641.7

5 Russia BEREZHNOV, SERGEY 93 91 88 93 92 93 550 90.5 640.5

6 Russia MALUSH, ANTON 93 88 94 93 89 96 553 86.7 639.7

7 Ukrain TARAN, VALERIY 92 94 91 92 88 92 549 87.6 636.6

8 Croatia ZVONIMIR, VITIC 89 94 86 89 96 91 545 91.5 636.5

9 Ukrain OMELYANENKO, STANISLAV 93 89 94 86 89 91 542

10 Cyprus CONSTANTINOU, ANDREAS 84 87 92 90 95 92 540

11 Nederland NIFTERIK VAN, ANDRE 86 91 89 91 92 91 540

12 Norway SINNES, GEIR AGE 92 90 88 89 90 91 540

13 Italy SEVERI, FABRIZIO 89 92 92 85 89 86 533

14 Switzerland ROLAND,PHILIPPE 85 92 83 88 91 90 529

15 Switzerland PERRIARD, ANDRE 90 87 87 86 92 84 526

16 Switzerland KARLEN, MARTIN 91 83 84 92 84 90 524

17 Italy SEVERI, LUIGI LUCIANCO 89 86 86 89 89 85 524

18 Croatia MILAN, LUGARIC 92 81 86 89 90 85 523

19 Cyprus IOANNOU, IOANNIS 88 82 84 89 79 88 510

20 Italy CONTE, LAURA 83 93 83 84 83 84 510

21 Croatia SIME, RUDIC 80 86 84 92 69 86 497

Final 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Germany BRUNS, DIRK 9.9 9.6 10.3 10.7 10.4 9.0 9.7 8.5 9.8 9.3 97.2

2 Ukrain KOLODYY, OLEKSANDR 9.1 9.9 10.8 8.2 7.8 9.5 10.5 9.5 10.6 9.5 95.4

3 Germany LACKERBAUER, WERN 10.0 10.7 7.9 9.3 10.8 8.6 8.1 8.9 9.6 9.8 93.7

4 Germany FUNCKE, BODO 7.5 9.0 10.0 9.9 10.7 9.6 9.5 8.7 9.3 9.4 93.6

5 Croatia ZVONIMIR, VITIC 10.0 9.1 8.5 8.7 8.1 9.1 9.2 8.7 10.6 9.5 91.5

6 Russia BEREZHNOV, SERGEY 8.8 10.2 9.2 6.8 8.6 9.2 10.1 9.4 9.4 8.8 90.5

7 Ukrain TARAN, VALERIY 7.9 6.5 8.2 9.2 9.9 10.1 9.9 9.1 7.6 9.2 87.6

8 Russia MALUSH, ANTON 8.7 6.1 7.1 9.7 8.8 9.4 7.8 10.6 9.3 9.2 86.7

Air Pistol Team 10m
Total

1 Ukrain KOLODYY, OLEKSANDR;  OMELYANENKO, STANISLAV;  TARAN, VALER 562 542 549 1653 WR

2 Germany BRUNS, DIRK;  FUNCKE, BODO;   LACKERBAUER, WERNER 554 550 548 1652

3 Switzerland KARLEN, MARTIN; PERRIARD, ANDRE;  ROLAND,PHILIPPE 524 526 529 1579

4 Italy CONTE, LAURA;  SEVERI, FABRIZIO;  SEVERI, LUIGI LUCIANCO 510 533 524 1567

5 Croatia MILAN, LUGARIC;  SIME, RUDIC;  ZVONIMIR, VITIC 523 497 545 1565

6 Russia BEREZHNOV, SERGEY; MALUSH, ANTON 550 553 1103

7 Cyprus CONSTANTINOU, ANDREAS;  IOANNOU, IOANNIS 540 510 1050



10. September 2007

Air Rifle Team 10m
Total

1 Russia AALMAZOV, ARTEM;  PUSTOVOYTENKO, ROMAN;  OGNEVA, ELENA 566 576 580 1722

2 Germany BBARON, MARCO;  SCHWEINSBERG, INGO;  ZIMMERMANN, MARION 562 584 571 1717

3 Switzerland LLEDERMANN, THOMAS;  MÖSCHING, THOMAS;  WÜTHRICH, UELI 557 589 562 1708

4 Italy DDALDOS, GEORG;  OBERRAUCH, ALEXANDER;  MULLER, KLAUDIA 565 543 548 1656

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 Switzerland MÖSCHING, THOMAS 96 100 98 99 96 100 589

2 Germany SCHWEINSBERG, INGO 98 95 99 95 99 98 584

3 Russia OGNEVA, ELENA 97 95 97 98 96 97 580

4 Russia PUSTOVOYTENKO, ROMAN 98 95 97 96 97 93 576

5 Germany ZIMMERMANN, MARION 92 94 98 95 97 95 571

6 Russia ALMAZOV, ARTEM 95 95 97 94 92 93 566

7 Italy DALDOS, GEORG 91 93 96 96 96 93 565

8 Germany BARON MARCO 93 97 94 89 92 97 562

9 Switzerland WÜTHRICH, UELI 93 94 94 96 96 89 562

10 Switzerland LEDERMANN, THOMAS 94 96 88 94 93 92 557

11 Italy MULLER, KLAUDIA 91 92 91 89 95 90 548

12 Italy OBERRAUCH, ALEXANDER 94 87 94 85 91 92 543



donchashelton@vtxnet.ch

11. September 2007

Rapid Fire Pistol 25m

8" 6" 4" Total 8" 6" 4" Total

1 Germany LACKERBAUER WERNER 98 90 75 263 93 94 88 275 538

2 Germany UNGER GERALD 86 86 79 251 92 89 79 260 511

3 Germany DRÖNNER GERHARD 83 76 82 241 94 88 77 259 500

4 Nederland NIFTERIK VAN ANDRE 88 90 56 234 91 89 68 248 482

5 Russia BEREZHNOV SERGEY 79 71 80 230 87 81 80 248 478

6 Switzerland PERRIARD ANDRE 82 72 73 227 85 75 67 227 454

7 Croatia ZVONIMIR VITIC 77 81 70 228 89 67 64 220 448

8 Croatia MILAN LUGARIC 70 81 60 211 81 79 60 220 431

9 Croatia MARIO SIMEGI 68 74 30 172 70 71 49 190 362

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 Finale TOTAL

11 Germany LACKERBAUER WERNER 9.6 10.6 10.3 7.6 8.8 46.9 10.5 10.4 10.2 8.1 9.7 48.9

9.1 8.7 10.0 10.7 9.9 48.4 8.2 5.0 6.0 7.6 8.8 35.6 179.8 717.8

WR, ER, ECR

22 Germany UNGER GERALD 7.9 8.4 10.6 5.3 9.5 41.7 9.0 10.4 9.8 8.7 7.5 45.4

8.8 8.9 10.0 8.2 7.8 43.7 7.8 7.5 10.3 8.3 7.5 41.4 172.2 683.2

33 Germany DRÖNNER GERHARD 9.4 8.6 7.8 8.5 9.7 44.0 7.1 9.1 7.0 8.3 10.5 42.0

10.3 6.4 8.2 10.9 9.1 44.9 8.2 9.3 8.5 7.0 8.0 41.0 171.9 671.9

4 Nederland NIFTERIK VAN ANDRE 7.7 6.3 10.4 6.4 6.7 37.5 8.2 9.6 9.0 8.5 7.6 42.9

10.7 7.9 8.6 6.6 9.5 43.3 8.2 7.3 9.7 8.1 6.9 40.2 163.9 645.9

5 Russia BEREZHNOV SERGEY 8.6 10.7 7.6 6.3 0.0 33.2 10.3 7.9 9.0 8.1 6.4 41.7

10.4 8.9 6.9 10.5 9.6 46.3 9.5 6.9 8.1 0.0 9.6 34.1 155.3 633.3

6 Switzerland PERRIARD ANDRE 9.4 8.9 7.3 8.6 6.4 40.6 9.7 10.6 7.4 5.6 7.2 40.5

8.0 8.3 8.7 0.0 10.8 35.8 8.7 7.5 7.4 6.3 0.0 29.9 146.8 600.8
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12. September 2007

Rifle 3-Position Team 50m
Total

1 Switzerland LEDERMANN, THOMAS;  MÖSCHING, THOMAS;  WÜTHRICH, UELI 1086 1141 1087 3314

2 Germany BARON, MARCO;  LINK, DIETER;  SCHWEINSBERG, INGO 1066 1085 1137 3288

3 Russia OGNEVA, ELENA;  BORISOVA, IRINA;  PUSTOVOITENKO, ROMAN 1112 1108 1049 3269

4 Italy DALDOS, GEORG;  MULLER, KLAUDIA;  OBERRAUCH, ALEXANDER 1084 1107 1060 3251

5 Sweden LEVIN, JIMMY;  LEVIN, MARIA 1101 1077 2178

6 Denmark DAMSGAARD-SORENSEN, SOREN;  JEPPESEN, IVAN 1020 1079 2099

Standard Pistol 25m
150s 150s 20s 20s 10s 10s Total

1 Germany LACKERBAUER, WERNER 92 93 92 91 90 84 542

2 Italy SEVERI, FABRIZIO 92 91 89 90 86 83 531

3 Russia BEREZHNOV, SERGEY 94 92 87 86 82 87 528

4 Russia MALUSH, ANTON 97 91 89 89 70 81 517

5 Germany UNGER, GERALD 86 88 84 91 85 80 514

6 Nederland NIFTERIK VAN, ANDRE 90 90 84 77 85 86 512

7 Germany MACKERT, HANS_PETER 89 79 80 86 86 80 500

8 Switzerland PERRIARD, ANDRE 88 90 76 89 84 69 496

9 Italy SEVERI, LUIGI LUCIANO 88 84 78 81 70 82 483

10 Switzerland ROLAND, PHILIPPE 92 87 80 81 69 69 478

11 Croatia MILAN, LUGARIC 72 70 84 81 83 79 469

12 Croatia ZVONIMAR, VITIC 80 91 76 81 61 78 467

13 Italy CONTE, LAURA 90 86 72 78 64 69 459

14 Croatia MARIO, SIMEGI 73 77 82 82 68 71 453

Standard Pistol Team 25m
Total

1 Germany  LACKERBAUER, WERNER;  UNGER, GERALD;  MACKERT, PETER 542 514 500 1556 WR, ER, ECR

2 Italy CONTE, LAURA;  SEVERI, FABRIZIO;  SEVERI, LUIGI LUCIANO 459 531 483 1473

3 Croatia MILAN, LUGARIC;  MARIO, SIMEGI;  ZVONIMAR, VITIC 469 453 467 1389

4 Russia BEREZHNOV, SERGEY;  MALUSH, ANTON 528 517 1045

5 Switzerland PERRIARD, ANDRE;  ROLAND,PHILIPPE 496 478 974



13. September 2007

Free Pistol 50m
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final

1 Russia MALUSH, ANTON 88 89 92 85 89 91 534 84.1 618.1

2 Russia BEREZHNOV, SERGEY 89 88 85 91 90 89 532 85.3 617.3

3 Germany BRUNS, DIRK 88 92 86 84 88 88 526 88.2 614.2

4 Ukrain KOLODYY, OLEKSANDR 87 85 86 89 86 87 520 82.8 602.8

5 Nederland NIFTERIK VAN, ANDRE 81 86 90 80 88 86 511 90.4 601.4

6 Ukrain TARAN, VALERIY 79 86 86 85 86 88 510 89.3 599.3

7 Croatia ZVONIMIR, VITIC 81 85 82 77 85 83 493 84.9 577.9

8 Germany FUNCKE, BODO 69 84 88 83 83 85 492

9 Switzerland ROLAND, PHILIPPE 82 71 77 86 90 79 485

10 Italy CONTE, LAURA 79 87 80 74 80 83 483

11 Croatia MILAN, LUGARIC 81 73 81 84 77 82 478

12 Norway SINNES, GEIR AGE 76 79 79 74 85 82 475

13 Switzerland KARLEN, MARTIN 84 73 84 85 66 79 471

14 Italy SEVERI, FABRIZIO 77 74 75 68 78 80 452

15 Germany MÜNCHENBACH, THOMAS 76 76 75 72 69 80 448

16 Croatia MARIO, SIMEGI 77 74 76 76 73 70 446

17 Switzerland PERRIARD, ANDRE 82 76 67 70 72 72 439

18 Ukrain OMELYANENKO, STANISLAV 59 52 83 81 75 83 433

19 Italy CORBELLARI, MORENO 66 63 65 81 74 60 409

Final 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 NIFTERIK VAN, ANDRE 7.1 8.7 9.5 10.0 8.7 10.0 10.1 8.8 9.4 8.1 90.4

2 TARAN, VALERIY 9.2 8.9 8.2 9.4 9.9 8.2 9.5 7.6 8.6 9.8 89.3

3 BRUNS, DIRK 8.6 9.5 10.1 7.0 9.3 9.1 9.0 8.4 9.8 7.4 88.2

4 BEREZHNOV, SERGEY 7.6 4.7 10.6 9.4 8.4 7.3 8.1 9.0 10.6 9.6 85.3

5 ZVONIMIR, VITIC 8.4 10.3 8.5 8.4 4.3 8.5 8.0 8.9 9.9 9.7 84.9

6 MALUSH, ANTON 8.5 6.8 10.6 6.5 8.7 8.4 8.9 9.4 8.4 7.9 84.1

7 KOLODYY, OLEKSANDR 9.0 9.6 6.9 7.8 7.3 6.3 9.7 10.4 10.0 5.8 82.8

8 FUNCKE, BODO 0.0

Free Pistol Team 50m
Total

1 Germany BRUNS, DIRK;  FUNCKE, BODO;   MÜNCHENBACH, THOMAS 526 492 448 1466

2 Ukrain KOLODYY, OLEKSANDR;  OMELYANENKO, STANISLAV;  TARAN, VALER 520 433 510 1463

3 Croatia MILAN, LUGARIC;  MARIO, SIMEGI;  ZVONIMIR, VITIC 478 446 493 1417

4 Switzerland KARLEN, MARTIN; PERRIARD, ANDRE;  ROLAND,PHILIPPE 471 439 485 1395

5 Italy CONTE, LAURA;  CORBELLARI, MORENO;  SEVERI, FABRIZIO 483 409 452 1344

6 Russia BEREZHNOV, SERGEY; MALUSH, ANTON 532 534 1066



14. September 2007

Rifle Prone 50m
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Final

1 Germany SCHWEINSBERG, INGO 99 100 99 98 100 97 593 97.9 690.9

2 Russia ALMAZOV, ARTEM 99 97 99 97 98 97 587 101.3 688.3

3 Switzerland LEDERMANN, THOMAS 99 100 96 96 97 99 587 101.2 688.2

4 Norway HOLDEN, JORGEN 97 99 99 98 100 96 589 98.8 687.8

5 Italy MULLER, KLAUDIA 96 98 97 98 100 97 586 99.4 685.4

6 Switzerland MÖSCHING, THOMAS 97 97 98 98 97 96 583 102.0 685.0

7 Germany LINK, DIETER 95 97 95 98 97 98 580 102.2 682.2

8 Italy DALDOS, GEORG 96 98 95 98 97 96 580 99.1 679.1

9 Sweden LEVIN, JIMMY 97 95 98 99 96 95 580

10 Germany MÜHLBAUER-FÜLL, ANDREAS 98 96 93 97 98 96 578

11 Switzerland MEIER TONI 97 97 95 96 96 96 577

12 Denmark DAMSGAARD, SOREN 95 95 98 96 96 96 576

13 Denmark JEPPESEN, IVAN 92 97 97 96 96 97 575

14 Sweden LEVIN, MARIA 94 98 95 92 96 98 573

15 Italy OBERRAUCH, ALEXANDER 96 98 95 95 96 93 573

16 Russia OGNEVA, ELENA 95 95 95 93 96 96 570

17 Russia PUSTOVOYTENKO, ROMAN 91 95 95 92 96 96 565

18 Czech BARTOSEK, MAREK 97 92 89 90 91 97 556

Final 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 LINK, DIETER 10.5 9.7 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.0 10.2 10.3 9.6 10.1 102.2

2 MÖSCHING, THOMAS 10.2 10.2 10.2 10.0 10.6 10.7 9.6 9.6 10.6 10.3 102.0

3 ALMAZOV, ARTEM 10.1 10.3 9.9 9.8 10.6 10.4 10.6 9.5 9.7 10.4 101.3

4 LEDERMANN, THOMAS 10.6 10.2 9.7 10.3 9.3 10.1 9.5 10.6 10.4 10.5 101.2

5 MULLER, KLAUDIA 10.1 10.2 9.7 10.2 9.5 9.7 10.8 9.2 10.3 9.7 99.4

6 DALDOS, GEORG 8.7 9.5 10.3 9.5 9.9 10.7 10.1 10.7 9.0 10.7 99.1

7 HOLDEN, JORGEN 9.0 9.9 10.8 10.2 10.3 9.4 10.6 9.1 9.8 9.7 98.8

8 SCHWEINSBERG, INGO 9.0 10.0 9.6 10.4 10.2 8.8 10.1 10.1 10.1 9.6 97.9

Rifle Prone Team 50m
Total

1 Germany LINK, DIETER;  MÜHLBAUER-FÜLL, ANDREAS;  SCHWEINSBERG, INGO 580 578 593 1751

2 Switzerland LEDERMANN, THOMAS;  MEIER, TONI;  MÖSCHING, THOMAS 587 577 583 1747

3 Italy DALDOS, GEORG;  MULLER, KLAUDIA;  OBERRAUCH, ALEXANDER 580 586 573 1739

4 Russia OGNEVA, ELENA; ALMAZOV, ARTEM;  PUSTOVOITENKO, ROMAN 570 587 565 1722

5 Sweden LEVIN, JIMMY;  LEVIN, MARIA 580 573 1153

6 Denmark DAMSGAARD-SORENSEN, SOREN;  JEPPESEN, IVAN 576 575 1151



15. September 2007

Centre Fire Pistol 25m
Precision Duel Total

1 Nederland NIFTERIK VAN, ANDRE 93 95 92 280 87 90 88 265 545

2 Germany UNGER, GERALD 92 83 94 269 97 88 89 274 543

3 Russia BEREZHNOV, SERGEY 92 91 97 280 85 93 78 256 536

4 Germany MACKERT, HANSPETER 93 87 77 257 90 88 88 266 523

5 Germany LACKERBAUER, WERNER 90 89 93 272 78 91 82 251 523

6 Switzerland PERRIARD, ANDRE 82 77 94 253 88 87 90 265 518

7 Switzerland ROLAND, PHILIPPE 89 88 90 267 66 79 72 217 484



15.9.2007 Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 GER 6 7 3 16

2 SUI 3 1 3 7

3 RUS 2 2 4 8

4 UKR 2 1 3

5 HUN 1 1

6 NED 1 1

7 ITA 2 1 3

8 CZE 1 1 2

9 SWE 1 1

10 CRO 2 2

11 CYP 1 1

12 DEN 0

13 NOR 0

Total 15 15 15 45

Medal Tables
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17 7 22 10 17 15 19 17 8

1 Croatia MILAN, LUGARIC x x x x
2 MARIO, SIMEGI x x x
3 SIME, RUDIC x

4 ZVONIMAR, VITIC x x x x

5 Cyprus CONSTANTINOU, ANDREAS x x
6 IOANNOU, IOANNIS x

7 Czech BARTOSEK, MAREK x x x

8 Denmark DAMSGARD-SORENSEN, SOREN x x x
9 JEPPESEN, IVAN x x x

10 Germany BARON, MARCO x x
11 BRUNS, DIRK x x
12 DRÖNNER, GERHARD x
13 FUNKE, BODO x x
14 LACKERBAUER, WERNER x x x x
15 LINK, DIETER x x
16 MACKERT, HANS_PETER x x
17 MÜHLBAUER-FÜLL, ANDREAS x x
18 MÜNCHENBACH, THOMAS x
19 SCHWEINSBERG, INGO x x x
20 UNGER, GERHARD x x x
21 ZIMMERMANN, MARION x

22 Greece EXARHAKOS, CONSTENFINOS x x x

23 Hungary BIATOVSZI, MIRA x



24 Italy CONTE, LAURA x x x
25 CORBELLARI, MORENO x
26 DALDOS, GEORG x x x
27 MULLER, KLAUDIA x x x

28 OBERRAUCH, ALEXANDER x x x

29 SEVERI, FABRIZIO x x x

30 SEVERI, LUIGI LUCIANCO x x

31 Nederland NIFTERIK VAN, ANDRE x x x x x

32 STAPEL, ANITA x

33 Norway HOLDEN, JORGEN x x

34 SINNES, GEIR AGE x x

35 Russia ALMAZOV, ARTEM x x x

36 BEREZHNOV, SERGEY x x x x x

37 BORISOVA, IRINA x

38 MALUSH, ANTON x x x

39 OGNEVA, ELENA x x

40 PUSTOVOYTENKO, ROMAN x x

41 Sweden LEVIN, JIMMY x x x

42 LEVIN, MARIA x x x

43 Switzerland KARLEN, MARTIN x x
44 LEDERMANN, THOMAS x x x
45 MEIER, TONI
46 MÖSCHING, THOMAS x x x
47 PERRIARD, ANDRE x x x x x
48 ROLAND,PHILIPPE x x x x x
49 WÜTHRICH, UELI x x x

50 Ukrain KOLODYY, OLEKSANDR x x

51 NAGORNIYY, OLEG x
52 OMELYANENKO, STANISLAV x x

53 TARAN, VALERIY x x

54 VALOVANIS, SERGIY x


